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Dealer Name Minority 
Code Vendor Number Contact Info Address Phone Fax Counties Serviced

Canon Solutions America Inc.
 [Miami] A F-132677004-004

Sales: Lee MacArthur
lmacarthur@csa.canon.com 

Service: Jim Byrne
jbyrne@csa.canon.com

7975 NW 154th St., Ste. 350 
Miami Lakes, FL 33016 305-231-1080 305-265-4149 Miami-Dade, Palm Beach, Broward, Collier, Martin, Miami-

Dade, Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie

Canon Solutions America Inc. 
[Orlando] A F-132677004-009

Sales: Andrew Clapp
aclapp@csa.canon.com 

Service: Jeff Bootier
jbootier@csa.canon.com

2600 Maitland Center Pkwy, Ste. 170
Maitland, FL 32751 407-816-4800 N/A

Alachua, Brevard, Broward, Indian River, Lake, Miami-Dade, 
Orange, Osceola, Palm Beach, Polk, Seminole, Sumter, 

Volusia, Seminole, Hardee

Canon Solutions America Inc.
 [Tampa] A F-132677004-007

Sales: Andrew Clapp
aclapp@csa.canon.com 

Service: Jeff Bootier
jbootier@csa.canon.com

7650 Courtney Campbell Causeway
Suite 100

Tampa, FL 33607
813-222-2121 813-222-2126 Citrus, De Soto, Pinellas, Hernando, Hillsborough, Mantee, 

Pasco, Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota

Canon Solutions America Inc. A F-061611068-012

Sales: Lee MacArthur
lmacarthur@csa.canon.com 

Service: Jim Byrne 
jbyrne@csa.canon.com

5600 Broken Sound Blvd. Boca 
Raton, FL 33432 561-953-5999 561-953-5995 Broward, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, Monroe, 

Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie

Canon Solutions America Inc. A F-132677004-006 Hans Schindler jschindler @csa.canon.com 1876 Kinsey Road
Dothan, AL 36305 334.793.6711 Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Walton, Washington

Canon Solutions America Inc. A F-132677004-006 Hans Schindler jschindler @csa.canon.com 3059 Dauphin Square Connector
Mobile, Al 36607 334.793.6711 Bay, Calhoun, Gulf, Holmes, Jackson, Walton, Washington

Canon Solutions America Inc. A F-061611068-001

Sales: Richard Adcox
richard.adcox@oce.com 

Service: Michael Landolfo 
michael.landolfo@oce.com

6639 Southpoint Pkwy., Suite 101
Jacksonville, FL 32216 904-296-0720 904-296-3300

Alachua, Baker, Bradford, Cla, Columbia, Dixie,
y

Duval, Gadsden, Franklin, Gadsden, Gilchrist, Hamilton, 
Jefferson, Lafayette, Leon, Levy, Liberty, Madison, Marion, 
Nassau, Putnam, Saint Johns, Suwannee, Taylor, Union, 

Wakulla

Accelerated Business Solutions 
(Technogroup, Inc dba)

[Hialeah Gardens]
A F-650583414

Sales: Maurico Wolff 
mwolff@a-bs.com

Service: Gary Whalen 
gwhalen@a-bs.com

3418 West 84th St, Ste 102
Hialeah Gardens, FL 33016 954-580-0700 N/A Broward, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, Okeechobee, Palm 

Beach

Accelerated Business Solutions 
(Technogroup, Inc dba) [Pompano 

Beach]
A F-650583414-001

Sales: Maurico Wolff 
mwolff@a-bs.com

Service: Gary Whalen 
gwhalen@a-bs.com

2991 Center Port Circle 
Pompano Beach, FL 33064 954-580-0700 N/A Broward, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, Okeechobee, Palm 

Beach

Accelerated Business Solutions 
(Technogroup, Inc dba)

[Port St. Lucie]
A 65-0583414

Sales: Maurico Wolff 
mwolff@a-bs.com

Service: Gary Whalen 
gwhalen@a-bs.com

581 NW Mercantile PL #D2-D3
Port St. Lucie, FL 34986 954-580-0700 N/A Broward, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, Okeechobee, Palm 

Beach

Advanced Business Systems A F-592435251-009 Brian Snow 
bsnow@a-b-s.com

1236 N. Monroe St. 
Tallahassee, FL 32303 850-222-2308 850-222-3684 Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, Taylor, 

Wakulla

B&B Office Systems Inc. A F-592612520-001

Sales: Hal Deck
hal@bbos.com

Service: Dean Welshans 
dean@bbos.com

3213 SW 42nd St 
Gainesville, FL 32608 352-416-0511 352-335-0073 Alachua, Columbia, Dixie, Gilchrist, Hamilton, Lafayette, Levy, 

Marion

Boring Business Systems, Inc. A F-590935531-007 Darlene Lamar 
dlamar@boring.com

950 E. Main St 
Lakeland, FL 33802 863-686-3167 863-686-2048 Hardee, Highlands, Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk

Computer Consultants and 
Merchants, Inc. A F-593147242-004

Sales: Rocky Dunkman
sales@ccm2.com

Service: Russ Fender 
info@ccm2.com

1216 Patrick St 
Kissimmee, FL 34741 407-870-0545 407-870-1943

Brevard, Broward, Flagler, Orange, Osceola, Polk, Semnole, 
Hillsborough, Indian River, Lake, Marion, Miami-Dade, Sumter, 

Union

Delta Business Solutions (Copy Corp 
dba) [Miami] A 59-3006670

Sales: Frank Maribona 
frank@yesdelta.com

Service: Rey Fernandez 
rfernandez@yesdelta.com

7232 NW 56th 
St Miami, FL 33166 954-885-0102 N/A Brevard, Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Delta Business Solutions (Copy Corp 
dba) [Miramar] A F-593006670-001

Sales: Frank Maribona 
frank@yesdelta.com

Service: Rey Fernandez 
rfernandez@yesdelta.com

2861 Corporate Way 
Miramar, FL 33025 954-885-0102 N/A Brevard, Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

5109 West Lemon Street
Tampa, Fl  33609 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Hillsborough, Pinellas, Polk, Pasco

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

2100 SW 71st Terrace
Davie, FL 33317 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Palm Beach, Broward, Miami-Dade
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Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

2500 N. Andrews Avenue
Pompano Beach, FL  33064 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Palm Beach. Glades, Hendry, Broward, Miami-Dade, Saint 

Lucie, Indian River

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

 1801  S. Nova Road Suite 109
Daytona Beach, FL 32117 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Volusia, Lake, Flagler

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

24850 Old 41 Road Ste 109
Bonita Springs, FL 34134 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Lee, Charlotte, Glades, Hendry, Collier

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

4961 NW 8th Ave. Suite B
Gainesville, FL 32605 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Alachua, Bradford, Union, Gilchrist, Dixie, Levy, Marion, 

Putnam

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

5933 N. Washington Blvd
Sarasota, FL 34243 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Sarasota, Manatee, Hardee, De Soto, Highlands

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

13911 Lakeshore Blvd. Ste 102
Hudson, FL 34669 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Pinellas, Pasco, Hernando, Citrus

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

7215 S. John Young Parkway
Orlando, FL 32810 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Orange, Osceola, Brevard, Lake, Sumter, Okeechobee, Indian 

River

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

51  Industrial Blvd.
Pensacola, FL 32503 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Escambia, Santa Rosa, Okaloosa, Walton, Holmes, Jackson, 

Washington, Bay, Calhoun, Liberty, Franklin

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

8800 NW 20th St
Miami, FL 33172 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Miami-Dade,Palm Beach, Broward, Monroe

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

11205 Blue Herron Blvd.
St. Petersburg, FL 33716 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Pinellas, Hillsborough

Dex Imaging Inc. A 01-0577199  Cary Frisenda
cfrisenda@deximaging.com

1853 Kings Ave
Jacksonville, FL 32207 321-288-1262 321-288-1262 Nassau, Duval, Saint Johns, Clay, Baker, Columbia, Hamilton, 

Madison, Taylor, Jefferson, Leon, Wakulla, Gadsen, Lafayette

Harris Business Machines (H.B.M. 
dba)

[Panama City]
A F-593056541-002

Sales: Scott Brom 
scott.brom@harrisbusinessmachines.com 

Service: Troy Harris
troy.harris@harrisbusinessmachines.com

485 Harrison Ave. 
Panama City, FL 32401 850-769-2857 850-769-7399 Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Jackson, Liberty, Okaloosa, 

Santa Rosa, Walton, Washington, Jackson

Harris Business Machines (H.B.M. 
dba)

[Pensacola]
A F-593056541-004

Sales: Scott Brom 
scott.brom@harrisbusinessmachines.com 

Service: Troy Harris
troy.harris@harrisbusinessmachines.com

826 Creighton Road
Suite A100

Pensacola, FL 32504
850-769-2857 850-769-7399 Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Franklin, Jackson, Liberty, Okaloosa, 

Santa Rosa, Walton, Washington, Jackson

ImageNet Consulting Of Tampa LLC A F-4605572749-001 Jack Silver 5014 Tampa West Blvd
Tampa, FL 33634 813-514-8516 813-249-0101 Hernando, Hillsborough,Mantatse, Pasco, Pinellas, Sarasota

Kemper Business Machines (Copy All 
of Brevard dba) A F-591934749-001

Sales: Rusty Kemper 
hkemper@kemperbusiness.com 

Service: Guy D'Amato 
gdamato@kemperbusiness.com

1100 E. Strawbridge Ave 
Melbourne, FL 32904

321-723-9229 321-723-9168 Indian River, Martin, Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie

Lightsource Imaging Solutions A F-271982295-001 Caleb Dean 
cdean@lightsourceimaging.com

210 Old Dixie Hwy 
Vero Beach, FL 32960 800-662-6506 772-778-5428 Brevard, Hillsborough, Indian River, Manatee, Martin, 

Okeechobee, Palm Beach, Pinellas, Polk, Sarasota, St. Lucie

Lewis Digital Inc. M F-593156294 Robert Lewis
rhlewis@lewisdigital.net

630Capital Circle NE,Suite 1
Tallahassww, FL 32301 850-222-4418 850-222-1849 Leon, Wakulla,Gadsden, Liberty, Franklin, Jefferson, Madison, 

Taylor, Calhoun  

MULLER COMMUNICATIONS  INC. A 63-0914296 Paul Muller
3030  REEVES STREET

Dothan, AL 36303 334-793-7183 Walton, Holmes,Washington,Bay,Jackson, Calhoun, 
Gadsden,Liberty,lLeon  
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North American Office Solutions, Inc. A F-593694573-003 Steve Clapp 
sclapp@naos.us

6314 Kingspointe Pkwy, Unit #7
Orlando, FL 32819 407-264-0283 407-264-0230 Lake, Orange, Osceola, Seminole  

North American Office Solutions, Inc. A F-593694573-003 Rich Johnson
rjohnson@naos.us

1429 Chaffee Drive, Suite 6
Titusville, FL 32780Orlando, FL 

32819
800-338-8089 321-607-6912 Brevard,Volusia,Dade,Broward, Palm Beach,Martin, St. Lucie, 

Indian River  

Omni Business Solutions (Copy Corp 
dba) A F-593006670-004

Sales: Frank Maribona 
frank@yesdelta.com

Service: Rey Fernandez 
rfernandez@yesdelta.com

2870 Harper Rd. 
Melbourne, FL 32904 954-885-0102 N/A Brevard, Broward, Miami-Dade, Palm Beach  

Robert J Young A F620760182 Chris Bethea Branch Manager
chris.bethea@rjyoung.com

1717 Heritage Blvd
Tallahassee, FL 32308 850-433-8655 N/A Franlin, Gadsden, Jackson, Jefferson, Leon, Liberty, Madison, 

Taylor, Wakulla

Robert J Young A F620760182 Chris Bethea Branch Manager
chris.bethea@rjyoung.com

25 West Cedar Street
Pensacola, FL  32502 850-433-8655 N/A Bay, Calhoun, Escambia, Gulf, Holmes, Okaloosa, Santa 

Rosa, Walton, Washington

Sands of the Keys A F-591794142-004 Garry Wiggins 
gwiggins@sandsofthekeys.com

86490 Overseas Highway 
Islamorada, FL 33036 305-852-4378 N/A Monroe  

Saramana Business Products A F-591652192-002

Sales: Mick Dean
mick@saramana.com 

Service: Michael Martin 
mike@saramana.com

1618 Barber Rd 
Sarasota, FL 34240 941-379-9999 941-379-0198 Charlotte, DeSoto, Hardee, Highlands, Manatee, Sarasota  

Service Plus Office Machines A F-582437462-001
John Davis 

jdavis@serviceplustally.com 500 A-1 Capital Circle SE 
Tallahassee, FL 32301 850-402-0646 850-385-4430 Franklin, Gadsden, Jefferson, Leon, Madison, Taylor, Wakulla  

Sissine's Office Systems A F-592139556 Sam Sissine
sam@sissines.com

6123 Phillips Highway
Jacksonville, FL 32216 904-739-0540 N/A

Nassau,Duval, Clay ,St Johns ,Baker, Hamilton,Madison 
,Taylor ,Suwannee ,Layfayette ,Gilchrist ,Dixie, Union 

,Bradford, Alachua, Putnam, Flagler, Levy, Marion, Volusia, 
Lake, Citrus, Sumter, Orange, Seminole, Pasco, Hernando, 

Osceola, Polk, Brevard, Hillsborough

Sissine's Office Systems A F-592139556 Sam Sissine
sam@sissines.com

555 Winderly Place Suite 300
Maitland, Fl 32751 904-739-0540 N/A

Nassau,Duval, Clay ,St Johns ,Baker, Hamilton,Madison 
,Taylor ,Suwannee ,Layfayette ,Gilchrist ,Dixie, Union 

,Bradford, Alachua, Putnam, Flagler, Levy, Marion, Volusia, 
Lake, Citrus, Sumter, Orange, Seminole, Pasco, Hernando, 

Osceola, Polk, Brevard, Hillsborough

Todd JM Inc. A F-592429323-002

Sales: Jim Todd
jtodd@jmtodd.com

Service: Michael Helsel 
mhelsel@jmtodd.com

12670 McGregor Blvd. 
Fort Myers, FL 33919 239-454-4445 239-454-4448 Charlotte, Collier, DeSoto, Glades, Hardee, Hendry, Highlands, 

Lee  

Wood Business Systems A F-592126542-001 Michael Cozzens 
mcozzens@wbsfla.com

5555 Nob Hill Rd. 
Sunrise, FL 33351 954-493-7422 N/A Broward, Collier, Hendry, Indian River, Martin, Miami-Dade, 

Monroe, Okeechobee, Palm Beach, St. Lucie
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